Datasheet
Juniper Networks Secure
Access 700 Appliance
Product Description
The Juniper Networks Secure Access 700 comes standard with Network Connect
access method, which creates a secure network-layer connection via a lightweight,
cross-platform dynamic download. The SA 700 can also be upgraded to include Core
Clientless access method, which enables connections from any device at any location

– AS/NZS CISPR 22: 2002, Class B
•	 Emissions:  FCC Class B, VCCI Class B, CE class B
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Secure Access 700 Base System
SA700 Secure Access 700 Base System
Secure Access 700 User Licenses
SA700-ADD-10U Add 10 simultaneous users to SA 700
SA700-ADD-15U Add 15 simultaneous users to SA 700
SA700-ADD-25U Add 25 simultaneous users to SA 700
Secure Access 700 Feature Licenses
SA700-CORE Core Clientless Web Access for SA 700
About Juniper Networks
Juniper Networks, Inc. is the leader in high-performance
networking. Juniper offers a high-performance network
infrastructure that creates a responsive and trusted environment